S L [ R

HOTELS &« RESORTS

IO R W kN E
GUANGZHOU SUNRICH

Shanghai CTS Travel-B.Braun Meeting

‘ Invoice Date:
Date Descriptions
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Please remit payment directly to :
TR I LR AT
Account Name : JingSui Real Estate Sofitel Guangzhou Sunrich
Mg 4275 IR RE 5= A B A B S R IR
Account No : 360200 1109200772258
HATIKS: 360200 1109200772258
Banker : Bank of China, Tonghe Sub-branch
AT AFR: op = TR RAT T M T AR o B AT
SWIFT CODE: BKCHCNBJ400
Bank Addreca: In Front of BLDG 108, Southern Medical University, NO.1023, Shatai Rd. South,
: Baiyun District, Guangzhou, Guangdong Province, P.R.China

FF 7 Hhik: T A E Kb K 1023 55 5 BRI 1084530

Thank you for choosing Sofitel Guangzhou Sunrich! Please kindly arrange this payment as soon as possible.
Should you need any further assistance please contact our Credit Manager, Ms.Penny PENG

Tel: 86 (0) 20 38190975, Email: H6318-gl10@sofitel.com
Thank you very much for your earliest attention.
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10-08-18
Amount
6,400.00

6,000.00
2,040.00
14,440.00
9,920.00
4,520.00




